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Top Calls for Service
City of Jefferson - April 2022
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Total Calls for Service =109

Prepared 5/2/2022

Marion County Sheriff's Office
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Call Type by Primary Deputy
City of Jefferson - April 2022

M Contract

W Other

20

18

16

14

12

slied

0

ssedsaJ]

uole|ol / dois duea |
Isissy olyjed)

Mo

Hldoys - yayL

HaylL

asuodsay 221|0d 1591
3d1YaA snompidsng
uo0sJad snomidsng
AuNAndYy snonidsng
321y ud|01S

95URYO X3S

9Jluaanf Aemeuny
J3|MoId

393YD d'8d

950pJanQ

UoI3e[OI/ @IUBUIPIQ
J3N0D SPAaN 432140
juiejdwo) asioN
Sunjied [eda||

uny 8 IH

juswWisseleH

Apadoud punoyg

(VELE]

1oday uolledouiaiu| p|al4
uosJad pagJnisiqg Ajjeuozows
asuao Snug
1uiejdwo) Suiaug
9dueqJnisig d1sawoq
9ouequnisig

$9IYISIN |eUlWLD
wa|qoud [IAD

151SSY / 10B1UO0D UIZIYID
dJB419M YI3YD

921|0d - WJely 3|qipny
3IIYaA /U0SIad 918007 0] 1dWaNY
Aduady Jay1Q 1s1SSY
9|dwis }nessy

3a9Y) easy

Call Type

Prepared 5/2/2022

Marion County Sheriff's Office



City of Jefferson

April 2022
Calls for Service by Time of Day Calls for Service by Day of Week
City of Jefferson - April 2022 City of Jefferson - April 2022
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City of Jefferson

April 2022 =
Average Call Length City ofleferson.. Aprl 2022
City of Jefferson - April 2022 ty pri
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City of Jefferson R
April 2022 =

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Jefferson - April 2022
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 5/2/2022




City of Jefferson
April 2022

Call Type - April 2022 vs. April 2021
City of Jefferson

Animal Complaint
Area Check

Assault Simple

Assist Other Agency
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Audible Alarm - Police
Burglary

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem

Crash

Criminal Mischief
Death Investigation
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint
Drug Offense

E911 Hangup

Eluding

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Field Interrogation Report
Fight

Follow Up

Found Property
Graffiti

Harassment

Hit & Run

Hit and Run

lllegal Parking
Menacing
Miscellaneous Crime
Noise Complaint
Officer Needs Cover
Ordinance Violation
Overdose

P&P Check

Prowler

Runaway Juvenile

Sex Offense

Shots Fired

Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle f—
Test Police Response |
Theft

Theft - Shoplift

Tow

Traffic Assist

Traffic Stop / Violation
Trespass

W Apr 2022

B Apr 2021
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 5/2/2022



SMS202204010120
SMS202204010122
SMS202204010141
SMS202204010145
SMS202204010148
SMS202204020064
SMS202204020068
SMS202204020167
SMS202204020174
SMS202204020194
SMS202204030006
SMS202204030025
SMS202204030038
SMS202204030098
SMS202204030135
SMS202204030137
SMS202204030150
SMS202204040030
SMS202204040131
SMS202204040140
SMS202204040158
SMS202204040174
SMS202204050035
SMS202204050144
SMS202204050204
SMS202204060235
SMS202204060244
SMS202204060254
SMS202204070051
SMS202204070093
SMS202204070097
SMS202204070267
SMS202204070285
SMS202204080237
SMS202204080238
SMS202204090036
SMS202204090065
SMS202204090162
SMS202204100001
SMS202204100033
SMS202204100078
SMS202204100181
SMS202204100188
SMS202204120039
SMS202204120068
SMS202204120127

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop / Violation
Stolen Vehicle

Tow

Domestic Disturbance
Found Property
Suspicious Person
Domestic Disturbance
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Audible Alarm - Police
Officer Needs Cover
Suspicious Vehicle
Domestic Disturbance
Harassment
Suspicious Person
Assault Simple

Citizen Contact / Assist
Drug Offense

Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Activity
Noise Complaint
Traffic Stop / Violation
Noise Complaint
Noise Complaint
Runaway Juvenile
Runaway Juvenile

Civil Problem
Runaway Juvenile

Hit & Run

Disturbance

Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Assist

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Ordinance Violation
Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop / Violation
Disturbance
Ordinance Violation
Check Welfare

Noise Complaint

4/1/2022 18:35
4/1/2022 18:44
4/1/2022 23:22
4/1/2022 23:47
4/1/2022 23:50
4/2/2022 16:49
4/2/2022 10:00
4/2/2022 19:09
4/2/2022 19:50
4/2/2022 22:21

4/3/2022 0:53

4/3/2022 3:38

4/3/2022 22:09
4/3/2022 18:16
4/3/2022 20:52
4/4/2022 9:56
4/4/2022 17:15
4/4/2022 16:52
4/4/2022 18:50
4/4/2022 20:59
4/5/2022 9:42
4/5/2022 15:41
4/5/2022 21:18
4/6/2022 22:35
4/6/2022 22:33
4/6/2022 22:38
4/7/2022 10:28
4/7/2022 12:39
4/7/2022 13:15
4/7/2022 20:33
4/7/2022 19:42
4/8/2022 22:25
4/8/2022 22:45
4/9/2022 17:16
4/9/2022 17:32
4/9/2022 22:12
4/10/2022 0:04
4/10/2022 12:12
4/10/2022 11:32
4/10/2022 18:05
4/10/2022 20:01
4/12/2022 13:07
4/12/2022 14:13
4/12/2022 19:30

4/1/2022 19:10
4/1/2022 18:53
4/2/2022 1:52
4/1/2022 23:56
4/2/2022 1:51
4/3/2022 0:39
4/2/2022 11:10
4/3/2022 0:41
4/2/2022 20:54
4/2/2022 22:39
4/3/2022 1:04
4/3/2022 3:56
4/3/2022 8:39
4/3/2022 14:50
4/3/2022 22:15
4/4/2022 1:44
4/3/2022 21:50
4/4/2022 11:20
4/4/2022 17:50
4/4/2022 17:52
4/4/2022 19:06
4/4/2022 21:25
4/5/2022 10:12
4/5/2022 17:14
4/5/2022 22:09
4/7/2022 0:50
4/7/2022 0:47
4/7/2022 0:19
4/7/2022 10:43
4/7/2022 13:12
4/7/2022 13:47
4/7/2022 20:46
4/7/2022 20:38
4/8/2022 23:08
4/8/2022 23:07
4/9/2022 17:38
4/9/2022 17:42
4/9/2022 22:21
4/10/2022 0:30
4/10/2022 13:00
4/10/2022 11:38
4/10/2022 18:20
4/10/2022 20:47
4/12/2022 13:15
4/12/2022 14:52
4/12/2022 19:42

0.0
0.0

1.0
4.5
30.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.0

2.7
0.0

2.7
17.9

6.0
0.0
9.3
4.9

0.0
0.0
30.4

0.0
24

35.4 A143
9.4 A108
149.9 A108
9.2 A181
120.4 A108
465.4 A108
40.0 A152
331.2 A108
64.4 A108
17.9 A108
11.1 A108
17.9 A120

6.2 A108
448.0 A108
57.5 A108
84.2 A032
21.1 A108
59.4 A108
15.8 A108
25.2 A108
29.4 A104
90.3 A143
51.8 A143
134.6 Al64
134.3 Al64
100.8 Al64
14.5 All6
29.4 A143
14.3 A143
12.7 A143
50.3 A143
42.9 A143
13.3 A143
16.2 A108
9.3 A108
9.1 A108
26.3 A108
17.4 A108
5.1 A032
15.0 A108
42.8 A108
8.7 A104
38.9 A104
12.3 A186

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other



SMS202204120181
SMS202204130059
SMS202204130187
SMS202204150096
SMS202204150122
SMS202204150126
SMS202204150146
SMS202204150163
SMS202204150188
SMS202204150201
SMS202204150209
SMS202204160012
SMS202204160138
SMS202204160139
SMS202204160155
SMS202204170123
SMS202204180014
SMS202204180040
SMS202204180051
SMS202204190072
SMS202204190115
SMS202204190201
SMS202204190236
SMS202204190257
SMS202204200050
SMS202204200149
SMS202204200171
SMS202204210092
SMS202204220163
SMS202204220193
SMS202204220226
SMS202204220247
SMS202204220254
SMS202204230075
SMS202204230080
SMS202204240064
SMS202204240065
SMS202204240144
SMS202204240146
SMS202204240151
SMS202204240171
SMS202204250073
SMS202204250130
SMS202204260009
SMS202204260012
SMS202204260161

Stolen Vehicle

Found Property
Traffic Stop / Violation
Driving Complaint
Test Police Response
Found Property
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Assist

Traffic Stop / Violation
Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Prowler

Noise Complaint
Driving Complaint
Fight

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Theft

Citizen Contact / Assist
Theft

Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Theft - Shoplift
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Illegal Parking

Test Police Response
Harassment

Civil Problem
Disturbance

Criminal Mischief

Sex Offense
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Test Police Response
Criminal Mischief
Assist Other Agency
Theft

Suspicious Person
Trespass

Traffic Stop / Violation
Domestic Disturbance
Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Overdose

Test Police Response

4/12/2022 22:48
4/13/2022 19:10
4/13/2022 16:24
4/15/2022 13:52
4/15/2022 15:04
4/15/2022 15:05
4/15/2022 16:37
4/15/2022 18:43
4/15/2022 21:28
4/15/2022 22:36
4/15/2022 23:08

4/16/2022 2:23
4/16/2022 21:42
4/16/2022 21:10
4/16/2022 22:24
4/17/2022 19:00

4/18/2022 7:45
4/18/2022 11:46
4/18/2022 10:36
4/19/2022 12:39

4/19/2022 16:41
4/19/2022 18:27
4/19/2022 22:32
4/20/2022 11:17
4/20/2022 14:32
4/20/2022 15:33
4/21/2022 10:37
4/22/2022 13:24
4/22/2022 15:14
4/22/2022 19:26
4/22/2022 20:47
4/22/2022 22:31
4/23/2022 15:34
4/23/2022 12:55
4/24/2022 10:44
4/24/2022 10:43
4/24/2022 18:44
4/24/2022 19:04
4/24/2022 19:58
4/24/2022 22:41
4/25/2022 13:25
4/25/2022 20:02

4/26/2022 1:35

4/26/2022 2:05
4/26/2022 15:33

4/13/2022 21:11
4/13/2022 19:20
4/13/2022 16:34
4/15/2022 14:06
4/15/2022 15:10
4/15/2022 15:34
4/15/2022 16:45
4/15/2022 18:50
4/15/2022 21:43
4/15/2022 22:48
4/15/2022 23:18

4/16/2022 3:05
4/16/2022 22:24
4/16/2022 21:15
4/16/2022 23:17

4/18/2022 5:16

4/18/2022 8:46
4/18/2022 12:28
4/18/2022 13:10
4/19/2022 13:12
4/19/2022 12:44
4/19/2022 17:31
4/19/2022 19:26

4/20/2022 0:50
4/20/2022 11:29
4/20/2022 14:37
4/20/2022 16:27
4/21/2022 10:51
4/22/2022 14:13
4/22/2022 15:46
4/22/2022 21:00
4/22/2022 21:52
4/22/2022 22:53
4/23/2022 18:06
4/23/2022 13:14
4/24/2022 11:08
4/24/2022 11:35
4/24/2022 19:17
4/24/2022 19:13

4/25/2022 0:39
4/24/2022 22:50
4/25/2022 13:40
4/25/2022 20:29

4/26/2022 1:53

4/26/2022 3:28
4/26/2022 15:41

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
14.4
20.7

16.7
565.4

3.0

4.0
53
2.9

0.0
34
0.0
22.4
26.5
34
11.5
0.0
42.8

8.9
25.9
0.0
0.0
6.5
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.7
0.0

1342.7 A025
10.5 A025
9.7 Al165
13.6 A143
5.9 A143
29.0 A143
8.5 A108
6.8 A108
15.4 A143
12.1 A108
10.1 A108
27.2 A031
20.7 A552
5.1 A031
36.4 A181
50.9 A131
60.7 A121
42.5 A140
153.6 A121
30.3 A143

46.7 A143
53.0 A143
135.0 A143
11.4 A104
5.6 A143
49.8 A143
14.8 A169
26.6 A143
5.4 A143
90.5 A143
53.5 A186
22.3 A143
109.0 A140
19.1 A140
14.9 A109
25.8 A140
32.8 A108
9.0 A108
274.8 A108
9.1 A108
14.5 A032
27.3 A108
18.0 A108
82.4 A108
8.1 A143

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract



SMS202204260172
SMS202204260211
SMS202204260224
SMS202204270107
SMS202204270147
SMS202204270156
SMS202204270166
SMS202204280058
SMS202204280166
SMS202204290051
SMS202204290139
SMS202204290215
SMS202204300006
SMS202204300010
SMS202204300019
SMS202204300088
SMS202204300091

Test Police Response
Traffic Stop / Violation
Harassment

P&P Check

Criminal Mischief

Civil Problem

Theft

Suspicious Activity

Check Welfare

Theft

Harassment

Citizen Contact / Assist
Field Interrogation Report
Suspicious Vehicle
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Hit & Run

Noise Complaint

4/26/2022 16:16
4/26/2022 20:31
4/26/2022 23:29
4/27/2022 13:03
4/27/2022 14:58
4/27/2022 15:22
4/27/2022 18:52
4/28/2022 12:37
4/28/2022 18:17

4/29/2022 9:32
4/29/2022 21:23
4/29/2022 22:55

4/30/2022 1:09

4/30/2022 1:45

4/30/2022 4:11
4/30/2022 16:46
4/30/2022 15:55

4/26/2022 16:22
4/26/2022 20:44
4/27/2022 14:13
4/27/2022 13:29
4/27/2022 15:32
4/27/2022 15:30
4/27/2022 19:10
4/28/2022 13:16
4/28/2022 19:11
4/29/2022 10:08
4/29/2022 21:48
4/29/2022 23:09

4/30/2022 1:20

4/30/2022 2:49

4/30/2022 4:16
4/30/2022 21:10
4/30/2022 16:20

0.0
0.0
862.3
0.0
8.7
0.0
0.4
21.2
24.1

0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.2

5.7 A143
13.3 A143
21.3 Al143
25.2 A429
25.0 A143

8.0 A169
17.4 A143
18.1 A143
29.6 A143
35.7 A140
24.6 A108
14.2 A108
10.7 A108
64.1 A108

5.1 A108

263.6 A108
25.5 A108

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other

Contract
Other

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract



